A B c D _ E F G H I J _ K _ L ]

27 130171003 | P/P assy sanyo li-ion 1
940488056 |Data label 1
670820045 |Double bit,th slot 1
630206001 3/4h bit clip 0.4mm THK 1 !
560807001 Foam rubber 10x4x1mm 2
692372002 Magnet 1
660031012 | ST screw,M3.5x14mm 10 —
660212005 | M screw,M4x8mm 2
670030004 Spring washer 2
940114178 | Logo label 1 2
300009009 | Top leveller assy 1
341098001 | Plastic,2 speed change knob 1
341099001 Plastic,F/R Push button 1
660134002 | M screw M6x1x27mm 1 N
690033095 | Chuck.steel w/o HT 1/2" 1
517101001 Plastic.inner clutch cap 1
641241001 Casting,clutch cap outer 1 3
302464001 Clutch cap ass'y 1
632472001 Spring plate 0.4mm THK 2
517102001 Sleeve 1
Vl//&v 681250001 Spring,0d39.8xid33.4x19 1
Wsw P 632830001 ClutchWasher42.1x28.3x0.15mm !
632829001 ClutchWasher42.1x28.3x0.2mm 1
632828001 | ClutchWasher42.1x28.3x0.3mm 1 *
632827001 ClutchWasher42.1x28.3x1.0mm 1
680338001 Pin 6
670219005 | Steel ball 6 —
520030001 Plastic,housing cover 1
520031001 Plastic,housing support 1
200074010 Housing ass'y 1 5
770311004 Switch lead wire black 1
770312004 Switch lead wire red 1
302149001 Contact plate holder 1
760445033 | Switch 1 |
270001392 Switch ass'y 1
513611001 Motor mouting bracket 1
680335044 1st layer washer 1 6
610132036 1st layer ring gear,dp=40,7=45 1
\fs :.l 610034046 Ist layer planet gear dp=40,7=14 5
nu_a. 610281028 2nd layer sun gear dp=38,2=15 1
A 517201001 2st layer ring gear dp=38,7=40 1
660203055 ST screw M3x14mm 4
660200001 ST Screw, M2.3x6mm 2
680671019 | Speed change level 1 7
-15 |517196001 Rear housing 1
610189027 2nd layer planet gear dp=38,7=13 5
610190050 3rd layer sun gear m=0.8,2=14 1 L
670101011 3rd layer washer 1
610199026 3rd layer planet gear m=0.8,7=11 5
610200032 3rd layer ring gear m=0.8,236 1 s
610704001 Carrier 1
632908002 Click spring 1
680333063 Cam plate 1
680334031 | Pin, dia3x5.5 6 N
680332024 Outer bracket 1
690524001 Retaining ring 1
517195001 Front housing 1 9
690415001 Ball bearing,6800ZZ 2
620183037 Output shaft 1
220057001 | Gear box ass'y 1
610447014 Motor pinion,dp=40,z=15 1
741373001 Motor,14.4V-DC 700# 1
1 230280001 Motor ass'y 1
o | arr vo.
29 {200737001 1
MATL DWN BY doaXeng | 00 MOT SCAE DR | SCALE: 1:1
28 210076001 dem 1.2 18,19 1 [ CHK BY o | AL DMENSIONS M mm | SreEr 1_or 1
T | e o ] DESCRPTION av. [REwARK coror AP BY oMe [ E|BE 010584010 | A0

A B c D E F G H _ I J K _ L ]



